
 

   2025 Christmas and New Year Opening Hours 

Monday 22 Dec Normal Hours 8am – 6pm 

Tuesday 23 Dec Normal Hours 8am – 6pm 

Wednesday 24 Dec Normal Hours with early closing 

 

8am – 4pm 

Thursday 25 Dec Closed 

 

 

Friday 26 Dec Closed  

Saturday 27 Dec Closed 

 

 

Sunday 28 Dec Closed 

 

 

Monday 29 Dec Normal Hours 

 

8am – 6pm 

Tuesday 30 Dec Normal Hours 8am – 6pm 

Wednesday 31 Dec Normal Hours with early closing 

 

8am – 4pm 

Thursday  1 Jan Closed  

Friday  2 Jan Closed  

 

Te Rangimarie Clinic will be closed after the last clinic on Wednesday, 24 December 2025. 

The Youth Clinic will be closed after the last clinic on Thursday, 18 December 2025 

Both clinics will reopen on Monday 5 January 2026. 

 


